
nom_compte nom_enseignant nom_circo nom_etab niveau_classe nom_classe eff_coll categorie code PB6 PB7 PB8 PB9 PB10 PB11 PB12 TOTAL E1 PB6 PB7 PB8 PB9 PB10 PB11 PB12 TOTAL E2 TOTAL GENERAL

CHAPUIS Sophie CHAPUIS Sophie  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.E 26 6 BB06010 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 24 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 25 49

BUCHET Gaelle CUINE Severine  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.1 27 6 BB06023 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 25 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 24 49

GODANO Veronique GODANO Veronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6A 26 6 BB06028 2 4 4 4 4 4 1 23 4 1 4 4 2 3 4 22 45

CHAPUIS Sophie CHAPUIS Sophie  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.B 25 6 BB06007 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 24 4 3 4 3 0 3 3 20 44

RENOU Julie SOU Aurelie  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.5 25 6 BB06092 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 24 4 4 4 3 1 3 1 20 44

BLANCHARD Gerald LAGRIVE Virginie  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.3 24 6 BB06041 4 3 4 3 3 4 0 21 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 22 43

MARGELLI David AUGOYARD Gaelle  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.B 23 6 BB06047 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 23 4 3 4 3 1 2 3 20 43

ELAIN Martine RAPONI David  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.A 29 6 BB06012 4 4 2 3 3 1 0 17 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 25 42

CHAMBARD Carole DESCROIX Audrey  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.B 23 6 BB06069 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 20 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 22 42

GIRAUDIER Raphael BERTHET Julie  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.5 28 6 BB06005 2 4 4 2 3 3 1 19 4 4 4 3 0 3 4 22 41

VERCHERY Jessica BRULEZ Pierre  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.F 23 6 BB06061 3 4 2 1 4 1 4 19 4 4 4 3 0 4 3 22 41

GODANO Veronique GODANO Veronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6B 26 6 BB06029 3 4 1 2 4 4 4 22 4 4 2 2 1 2 4 19 41

VERCHERY Jessica BRULEZ Pierre  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.D 23 6 BB06059 2 3 4 4 4 1 18 4 2 4 3 1 4 4 22 40

EMERY Sophie HARISPE Emmanuel  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.C 27 6 BB06101 1 2 4 4 4 4 0 19 4 4 4 3 3 2 1 21 40

ELAIN Martine RAPONI David  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.G 28 6 BB06016 4 4 0 4 1 3 0 16 4 4 4 4 1 2 4 23 39

VERCHERY Jessica BERTHIER Cyrille  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.I 23 6 BB06064 3 4 4 4 1 1 4 21 2 3 4 3 1 3 2 18 39

CHAPUIS Sophie BERTHET Beatrice  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.C 25 6 BB06008 3 4 4 0 4 1 4 20 4 4 1 3 0 2 4 18 38

EMERY Sophie PETIT Laurent  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.D 27 6 BB06102 4 3 4 0 4 4 0 19 4 3 2 2 1 2 4 18 37

VERCHERY Jessica ORTIZ Marion  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.C 26 6 BB06058 4 3 3 0 3 4 4 21 1 4 4 1 0 4 2 16 37

BLANCHARD Gerald FELGEROLLES Cecile  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.6 24 6 BB06044 2 3 0 1 3 4 1 14 4 4 4 3 0 3 4 22 36

BUCHET Gaelle CUINE Severine  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.2 27 6 BB06024 0 0 2 2 3 4 4 15 1 4 4 3 2 3 4 21 36

ROUSSEAU Franck MONINOT Christelle  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 6e 6.A 28 6 BB06032 4 4 2 0 3 0 3 16 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 20 36

DELRIEU Elisabeth DELRIEU Elisabeth  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.E 25 6 BB06083 0 1 4 4 3 3 1 16 2 4 4 3 1 2 4 20 36

VILLENEUVE Marion DAVID Sebastien  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 6e 6.5 28 6 BB06077 3 4 1 2 4 3 1 18 2 1 4 3 2 2 4 18 36

ARDOUIN Melanie LABEB Dalila  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.F 24 6 BB06055 3 4 4 4 3 1 0 19 4 1 1 4 0 3 4 17 36

VILLENEUVE Marion DAVID Sebastien  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 6e 6.6 28 6 BB06078 4 2 4 1 3 1 4 19 1 1 4 4 3 2 2 17 36

MARGELLI David MARGELLI David  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.A 24 6 BB06046 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 21 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 15 36

LIGOUT Lucas MOMBELET Aurelie  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6 G 26 6 BB06098 4 3 1 0 3 1 0 12 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 23 35

DEBORDE Richard DEBORDE Richard  COLLEGES BAGE LA VILLE --- COLLEGE  ROGER POULNARD 6e 6.C 25 6 BB06066 4 2 0 4 3 0 4 17 2 3 4 3 0 2 4 18 35

DELRIEU Elisabeth DELRIEU Elisabeth  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.G 22 6 BB06085 0 1 4 4 3 3 2 17 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 18 35

ELAIN Martine RUETSH Jerome  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.H 28 6 BB06017 0 3 4 4 4 3 4 22 0 2 2 3 2 0 4 13 35

EMERY Sophie EMERY Sophie  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.A 27 6 BB06099 0 3 4 1 1 1 4 14 4 1 4 3 2 2 4 20 34

CHAPUIS Sophie CHAVANNE Catherine  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.D 25 6 BB06009 4 4 4 1 4 0 0 17 4 3 4 2 0 2 2 17 34

GODANO Veronique MARTIN Muriel  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6E 26 6 BB06031 4 2 4 0 3 4 1 18 4 3 0 4 0 2 3 16 34

ARDOUIN Melanie POQUE Nicolas  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.E 24 6 BB06054 4 3 4 4 3 0 0 18 1 4 4 3 0 2 2 16 34

VERCHERY Jessica LECLERC Anne-Marie  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.E 24 6 BB06060 4 3 2 1 4 1 4 19 4 4 1 2 0 2 2 15 34

GODANO Veronique MARTIN Muriel  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 6e 6D 26 6 BB06030 2 4 4 2 4 4 0 20 0 1 4 2 2 2 3 14 34

VILLENEUVE Marion LHOPITAL Anne  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 6e 6.3 28 6 BB06075 0 4 0 4 3 1 0 12 4 4 4 1 2 2 4 21 33

ARDOUIN Melanie CINDRAK Hidaeta  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.C 24 6 BB06052 4 1 2 4 1 1 0 13 4 4 4 2 0 2 4 20 33

ELAIN Martine RUETSH Jerome  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.C 29 6 BB06013 4 3 4 0 3 0 0 14 4 3 1 3 2 2 4 19 33

LIGOUT Lucas MOMBELET Aurelie  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6 D 26 6 BB06097 4 3 2 1 4 0 0 14 4 4 4 3 2 0 2 19 33

ROUSSEAU Franck ROUSSEAU Franck
  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 6e 6.C 27 6 BB06034 2 1 3 0 2 4 3 15 2 3 4 2 0 3 4 18 33

VERCHERY Jessica BERTHIER Cyrille  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.A 26 6 BB06056 4 2 4 3 4 1 0 18 0 3 4 3 2 1 2 15 33

BLANCHARD Gerald CHEVALIER Jean-Luc  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.1 24 6 BB06039 4 3 4 2 3 2 1 19 0 3 2 3 0 4 2 14 33

DELRIEU Elisabeth DELRIEU Elisabeth  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.A 26 6 BB06079 4 1 4 2 3 4 1 19 0 4 1 3 1 1 4 14 33

GIRAUDIER Raphael VELAY Chantal  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.2 28 6 BB06002 0 2 4 4 3 1 0 14 1 1 3 4 2 3 4 18 32

LECLERCQ Veronique PONS Jennifer  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.4 26 6 BB06021 4 1 4 1 4 0 0 14 4 4 4 3 0 2 1 18 32

CHAMBARD Carole CHAMBARD Carole  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.A 20 6 BB06068 4 3 2 1 4 0 0 14 2 4 4 3 0 1 4 18 32

ROUSSEAU Franck MONINOT Christelle  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 6e 6.D 28 6 BB06035 3 1 4 4 3 1 0 16 0 3 3 3 1 4 2 16 32

RENOU Julie SERVIES Erwan  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.3 26 6 BB06090 3 4 4 0 3 1 1 16 4 4 3 3 0 1 1 16 32

RENOU Julie MULLER Thierry  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.7 26 6 BB06094 4 0 4 3 4 1 0 16 4 2 3 3 0 2 2 16 32

LECLERCQ Veronique PONS Jennifer  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.2 24 6 BB06019 4 1 0 4 3 1 0 13 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 18 31

VILLENEUVE Marion VILLENEUVE Marion  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 6e 6.2 26 6 BB06074 0 4 4 1 3 1 0 13 4 4 4 3 0 2 1 18 31

BLANCHARD Gerald BLANCHARD Gerald  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.2 24 6 BB06040 4 2 0 4 4 1 0 15 4 3 2 1 0 3 3 16 31

MARGELLI David LAIBE Claude  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.E 24 6 BB06050 4 4 0 2 3 1 2 16 2 1 4 4 1 2 1 15 31

CHAMBARD Carole DESCROIX Audrey  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.C 23 6 BB06070 1 4 4 4 3 1 0 17 4 2 0 0 2 3 3 14 31

CHAMBARD Carole FOURNIER Carole  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.D 22 6 BB06071 4 3 4 4 3 0 0 18 4 3 1 3 2 0 0 13 31

CHAMBARD Carole CHAMBARD Carole  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 6e 6.E 22 6 BB06072 3 3 4 2 3 3 0 18 2 0 3 3 2 0 3 13 31

VILLENEUVE Marion LHOPITAL Anne  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 6e 6.4 27 6 BB06076 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 10 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 20 30

DUFLOS Nadege DUFLOS Nadege  COLLEGES BAGE LA VILLE --- COLLEGE  ROGER POULNARD 6e 6.F 23 6 BB06067 0 3 0 4 1 1 4 13 4 4 1 3 0 1 4 17 30

LECLERCQ Veronique BRACQUART Michael  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.5 27 6 BB06022 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 14 4 4 0 4 0 2 2 16 30

DELRIEU Elisabeth GUILLERMIN Cecile  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.C 23 6 BB06081 4 3 2 2 3 1 4 19 0 4 0 3 0 0 4 11 30

GIRAUDIER Raphael BOISSON Sandy  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.3 28 6 BB06003 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 11 4 3 2 2 0 3 4 18 29

VERCHERY Jessica ORTIZ Marion  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.H 24 6 BB06063 4 0 4 0 3 1 2 14 2 0 4 3 0 2 4 15 29

TODARO Cedric TODARO Cedric  COLLEGES NANTUA --- COLLEGE  XAVIER BICHAT 6e 6.A 24 6 BB06036 3 0 4 2 3 1 3 16 3 0 1 1 1 4 3 13 29

RENOU Julie MULLER Thierry  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.6 26 6 BB06093 3 3 4 1 4 1 0 16 3 0 4 4 0 0 2 13 29

ROUSSEAU Franck ROUSSEAU Franck  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 6e 6.B 28 6 BB06033 - 2 4 2 3 4 3 18 1 0 3 0 1 3 3 11 29

LECLERCQ Veronique LECLERCQ Veronique  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.3 24 6 BB06020 0 2 0 1 4 1 0 8 4 3 4 4 0 3 2 20 28



BLANCHARD Gerald FELGEROLLES Cecile  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.4 24 6 BB06042 1 0 2 0 3 0 4 10 4 3 1 3 0 3 4 18 28

VERCHERY Jessica LECLERC Anne-Marie  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.G 23 6 BB06062 2 0 4 0 4 1 1 12 2 3 4 1 0 2 4 16 28

VERCHERY Jessica REDJEM Angele  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 6e 6.B 26 6 BB06057 4 1 4 0 3 0 2 14 4 2 0 1 1 2 4 14 28

DUFLOS Nadege DUFLOS Nadege  COLLEGES BAGE LA VILLE --- COLLEGE  ROGER POULNARD 6e 6.A 24 6 BB06065 4 0 4 1 4 1 0 14 2 4 1 3 0 0 4 14 28

LIGOUT Lucas HARISPE Emmanuel  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6A 27 6 BB06095 0 3 1 0 2 4 4 14 4 1 1 2 4 2 14 28

ARDOUIN Melanie POQUE Nicolas  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.D 23 6 BB06053 3 4 4 1 3 0 1 16 1 4 2 3 0 2 0 12 28

DELRIEU Elisabeth TREFFOT Philippe  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.B 24 6 BB06080 0 2 0 2 4 4 3 15 4 1 1 4 0 0 2 12 27

ELAIN Martine POPOV Sandra  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.D 27 6 BB06014 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 8 1 4 4 3 2 0 4 18 26

LECLERCQ Veronique LECLERCQ Veronique  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 6e 6.1 25 6 BB06018 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 8 4 4 4 3 1 2 0 18 26

TODARO Cedric TODARO Cedric  COLLEGES NANTUA --- COLLEGE  XAVIER BICHAT 6e 6.B 25 6 BB06037 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 8 2 4 3 4 0 3 2 18 26

BLANCHARD Gerald CHEVALIER Jean Luc  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.5 24 6 BB06043 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 8 2 3 4 2 3 0 4 18 26

CHAPUIS Sophie CHAVANNE Catherine  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.A 25 6 BB06006 0 2 2 1 0 4 0 9 4 0 4 2 2 2 3 17 26

EMERY Sophie EMERY Sophie  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 6e 6.B 26 6 BB06100 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 9 4 1 1 4 1 2 4 17 26

BUCHET Gaelle ARNOUTS Coralie  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.4 27 6 BB06026 0 4 2 0 4 1 0 11 2 0 4 3 0 2 4 15 26

RENOU Julie RENOU Julie  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.4 26 6 BB06091 4 0 4 1 4 0 0 13 1 4 1 3 0 3 1 13 26

GIRAUDIER Raphael BOISSON Sandy  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.1 28 6 BB06001 3 4 2 0 4 1 0 14 1 0 4 4 0 3 0 12 26

BLANCHARD Gerald BLANCHARD Gerald  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 6e 6.7 24 6 BB06045 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 7 4 2 1 4 1 4 2 18 25

TODARO Cedric TODARO Cedric  COLLEGES NANTUA --- COLLEGE  XAVIER BICHAT 6e 6.C 25 6 BB06038 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 13 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 12 25

DELRIEU Elisabeth GUILLERMIN Cecile  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.D 24 6 BB06082 0 3 1 4 4 1 0 13 2 3 1 1 0 2 3 12 25

DELRIEU Elisabeth GUILLERMIN Cecile  COLLEGES MONTREVEL EN BRESSE --- COLLEGE  DE L'HUPPE 6e 6.F 23 6 BB06084 0 2 2 3 3 0 3 13 0 3 4 3 0 0 2 12 25

GIRAUDIER Raphael VELAY Chantal  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 6e 6.4 28 6 BB06004 4 4 4 0 1 0 2 15 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 10 25

ELAIN Martine POPOV Sandra  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.F 28 6 BB06015 0 4 4 0 3 1 0 12 4 4 0 2 2 0 0 12 24

MARGELLI David LAIBE Claude  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.C 24 6 BB06048 0 2 4 2 3 1 0 12 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 12 24

RENOU Julie RENOU Julie  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.2 25 6 BB06089 0 3 2 2 0 1 4 12 4 3 0 2 0 2 1 12 24

MARGELLI David BONNEVAY Nicole  COLLEGES THOISSEY --- COLLEGE  BEL AIR 6e 6.D 24 6 BB06049 4 4 4 0 3 1 0 16 0 3 2 1 0 2 0 8 24

BUCHET Gaelle ARNOUTS Coralie  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.5 26 6 BB06027 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 10 4 3 1 0 1 0 4 13 23

RENOU Julie SOU Aurelie  COLLEGES BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE  --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 6e 6.1 25 6 BB06088 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 7 4 3 1 3 1 2 1 15 22

CHAPUIS Sophie BERTHET Beatrice  COLLEGES MONTLUEL  --- COLLEGE  EMILE CIZAIN 6e 6.F 25 6 BB06011 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 6 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 15 21

BUCHET Gaelle DAOUDI Monia  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 6e 6.3 27 6 BB06025 0 0 0 2 3 1 4 10 1 3 1 2 0 2 2 11 21

LIGOUT Lucas HARISPE Emmanuel  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 6e 6 C 25 6 BB06096 0 3 4 3 1 0 1 12 4 1 1 1 0 1 0 8 20

PIERRE FABIAN AROD Laurence  COLLEGES PERON --- COLLEGE 6e 6.5 28 6 BB06087 4 3 4 1 3 4 0 19 0 19

PIERRE FABIAN AROD Laurence  COLLEGES PERON --- COLLEGE 6e 6.4 28 6 BB06086 1 4 1 2 4 4 1 17 0 17

ARDOUIN Melanie CINDRAK Hidaeta  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 6e 6.B 21 6 BB06051 0 1 2 0 4 1 0 8 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 7 15

VILLENEUVE Marion VILLENEUVE Marion  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 6e 6.1 29 6 BB06073 0 1 4 2 1 0 2 10 0 1 1 1 2 5 15


